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AREA SURVEYORS CONTACT LIST 
 

Surveyor Phone Email 
Averette Engineering  910-488-5656 mbaverette@averette-eng.com  
Cain Surveying 910-648-4509  
Crawford Design Company  910-725-1107 info@crawforddsn.com 
Curry Engineering 919-552-0849 don@curryeng.com  
Denver McCullough 910-867-6024 illusions2denver@aol.com  
The Design Group of Fayetteville 910-213-8221  
Designed to Build 910-485-8567 andy@designedtobuild.com  
ECLS Global 910-897-3257  
George Rose 910-485-5822 george@gmrpe.com  
Hasty Land Surveying 910-843-4510 hastysrvey@aol.com  
Jeff Riddle  910-308-9330 riddle3653@gmail.com  
Jenkins Consulting Engineers 910-822-1724 BuddyJ@jenkinsce.pro  
Joyner Keeny Surveying 910-920-3275 rexowen@joynerkeeny.com 
Larry King & Associates  910-483-4300 info@LKandA.com  
M.A.P.S Surveying 910-484-6432 maps@mapssurveying.com  
Matthews Land Surveying 910-947-2671 Office@matthewslandsurveying.com  
Moorman, Kizer, & Reitzel 910-484-5191 jreitzel@mkrinc.com  
On the Level Land Surveying, LLC 919-422-3580  
Powers Surveying  910-738-6980  
Salem Engineering 336-972-5806 steven@salem-engineering.com  
Saltwater Surveying  910-309-2704 saltwatersurveying@gmail.com  
4D Site Solutions 910-426-6777 nward@4dsitesolutions.com  
Vanderhoof Surveying  910-514-1567 http://vanderhoofsurveying.com/ 

 

Disclaimer: Cumberland County does not recommend or endorse any party on this list. This list is 
provided as a courtesy and reflects parties that are currently registered in the Department’s permit 
development system. This list should not be viewed as exclusive and may be updated routinely. If you 
are a surveyor that wishes to be added to this list, please reach out to the Current Planning Division of 
the Planning and Inspections Department at 910-678-7627. 
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